
 

 

शुद्धिपत्र-1/Corrigendum -1      Page 1 of 2       

 

 

PRL/CMG/e-tender 39/2024-25        दिन ांक: 21 मई 2025  
 

शुद्धिपत्र /CORRIGENDUM – 01/2024-25 

 
 

ई-निविदा सं : भौ.अनु.प्र./नन.अनु.समू./ई-ननविि  39/2024-25 दिन ांक 17-03-2025 
NIT no.  : PRL/CMG/e-Tender  39/2024-25 dated 17-03-2025 

कार्य का िाम : भौनिक अनुसांि न प्रयोगश ल , अहमि ब ि के थलिजे परिसि में विभभन्न स्थ नों पि विविि 
भसविल मिम्मि, िखिख ि औि निीकिण क यय। 

Name of Work : Miscellaneous civil repair, maintenance & renovation works at various location 

at PRL  Thaltej Campus,Ahmedabad. 
 

उपिोक्ि ननविि  एिां कधथि क यय कक ड ऊनलोड़िग एिां अपलोड़िग कक अांनिम ि रिख ननम्न ि भलक  अनुस ि बढ ई ज िी है / 

The last date of downloading and uploading for e-NIT mentioned above and for the said work is hereby extended 

as per the following table: 
 
 

क्र.सां./ 
Sr. No. 

विििण/ 
Details 

ननविि नसु ि 
As per NIT 

इस शदु्धिपत्र अनसुार 
As per this corrigendum 

1 

ननविि  िस्ि िेज ड उनलोड 
किने की अिधि  
 

Period during which the 

tender document can be 

downloaded 

28-03-2025 को 10:00 बजे से 
15-04-2025 को 14:30 बजे िक  
 

From 28-03-2025 at 10:00 hrs. 
to 15-04-2025 at 14:30 hrs. 

28-03-2025 को 10:00 बजे से 
05-06-2025 को 14:30 बजे िक  
 
From 28-03-2025 at 10:00 hrs 
to 05-06-2025 at 14:30 hrs 

2 

बोली स्पष्टीकिण 
 
 
Bid clarification 

28-03-2025 को 11:00 बजे से 
16-04-2025 को 14:30 बजे िक  
 
From 28-03-2025 at 11:00 hrs. 
to 16-04-2025 at 14:30 hrs. 

28-03-2025 को 11:00 बजे से  
06-06-2025 को 14:30 बजे िक  
 
From 28-03-2025 at 11:00 hrs 
to 06-06-2025 at 14:30 hrs 

3 

ननविि  प्र प्ति की अांनिम निधथ 
औि समय (केिल ऑनल इन जम ) 
Last date and time of 
receipt of tender 

17-04-2025 को 14:30 बजे िक 
 
17-04-2025 up to 14:30 hrs 

09-06-2025 को 14:30 बजे िक 
 
09-06-2025 up to 14:30 hrs 

4 

ननविि  खोलने की ननयि 
निधथ औि समय 

Due date and time of 
opening of tender 

21-04-2025 15:00 बजे 
 
21-04-2025 at 15:00 hrs 

10-06-2025 को 15:00 बजे 
 
10-06-2025 at 15:00 hrs 

 

विस्ििृ ननविि  िस्ि िेज ई-टेंडरिांग के िेबस इट www.tenderwizard.com/ISRO से ड उनलोड कक ज  
सकिी है। विस्ििृ ननविि  में ननि यरिि अन्य सभी शिें अपरििनि यि िहेंगी। 

भौनिक अिसंुधाि प्रर्ोगशाला Physical Research Laboratory 

(अांिरिक्ष विभ ग, भ िि सिक ि, की इक ई) (A Unit of Dept. of Space, Govt. of India) 

निमायण एिं अिुरक्षण समूह Construction and Maintenance Group 
नििांगपुि , अहमि ब ि-380009 Navrangpura, Ahmedabad -380009 
फोन नां.: (079)26314091/4092 Tel. No.:  (079) 2631 4091/4092 

फैक्स नां.(079) 26314904 Fax No: (079) 26314904 

http://www.tenderwizard.com/ISRO


 

 

शुद्धिपत्र-1/Corrigendum -1      Page 2 of 2       

 

Detailed Tender document can be downloaded from the e-tendering website 

www.tenderwizard.com/ISRO. All other conditions stipulated in the above NIT will remain 

unaltered. 

 

 

 

-ह०/sd- 

(सांजय एस. ििै गड/ेSanjay S.Wairagade) 

समहू प्रि न, नन.अन.ुसम.ू/ Group Head, CMG

 

http://www.tenderwizard.com/ISRO

